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1 Kocielski Marek 6 WTP 1 A 7 41,0 8290 1 B 4 37,0 4510 1 C 1 38,5 1270 1 12 41,0 14070,0 3 1
2 Tokarczyk Artur 23 WTP 1 B 6 38,6 7320 1 C 3 39,5 3810 1 A 1 32,3 1090 1 10 39,5 12220,0 3 2
3 Krawiecki Marek 7 K 7 C 1 36,3 1210 1 A 1 47,2 1540 3 B 1 31,9 1060 3 3 47,2 3810,0 7 3
4 Mikołajuk Tadeusz 1 WTP 1 C 0 0,0 0 7 A 2 47,0 2810 2 B 1 67,0 2110 1 3 67,0 4920,0 10 4
5 Sitnicki Jan 28 K 28 B 3 40,0 3540 2 C 1 33,0 1090 3 A 0 0,0 0 7 4 40,0 4630,0 12 5
6 Ludwiniak Jakub 7 K 7 B 1 34,5 1150 3 C 1 54,0 1720 2 A 0 0,0 0 7 2 54,0 2870,0 12 6
7 Bednarski Przemysław 78 ind B 1 31,7 1060 5 C 0 0,0 0 7 A 1 31,0 1030 2 2 31,7 2090,0 14 7
8 Mizer Rami 28 K 28 C 0 0,0 0 7 A 3 31,5 3120 1 B 0 0,0 0 7 3 31,5 3120,0 15 8
9 Cegła Marcin 23 K 23 C 0 0,0 0 7 A 0 0,0 0 7 B 2 32,0 2090 2 2 32,0 2090,0 16 9

10 Michalski Piotr 28 K 28 A 0 0,0 0 7 B 1 31,0 1030 2 C 0 0,0 0 7 1 31,0 1030,0 16 11
11 Stankiewicz Andrzej 23 K 23 A 0 0,0 0 7 B 1 31,0 1030 2 C 0 0,0 0 7 1 31,0 1030,0 16 11
12 Mieszkowski Władysław 4 K 4 B 1 34,5 1150 3 C 0 0,0 0 7 A 0 0,0 0 7 1 34,5 1150,0 17 13
13 Duklas Paweł 29 WTP 2 C 0 0,0 0 7 A 1 40,6 1330 4 B 0 0,0 0 7 1 40,6 1330,0 18 14
14 Glinka Tobiasz 17 WTP 2 A 0 0,0 0 7 B 0 0,0 0 7 C 0 0,0 0 7 0 0,0 0,0 21 NK
15 Jednorałek Andrzej 4 K 4 C 0 0,0 0 7 A 0 0,0 0 7 B 0 0,0 0 7 0 0,0 0,0 21 NK
16 Ołubiec Piotr 7 ind C 0 0,0 0 7 A 0 0,0 0 7 B 0 0,0 0 7 0 0,0 0,0 21 NK
17 Wierzbowski Jarosław 7 WTP 2 B 0 0,0 0 7 C 0 0,0 0 7 A 0 0,0 0 7 0 0,0 0,0 21 NK
18 Wysokiński Janusz 4 K 4 A 0 0,0 0 7 B 0 0,0 0 7 C 0 0,0 0 7 0 0,0 0,0 21 NK
19 Zając Grzegorz 23 K 23 B 0 0,0 0 7 C 0 0,0 0 7 A 0 0,0 0 7 0 0,0 0,0 21 NK
20
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1 Lawrence Łukasz - junior 7 K 7 A 0 0,0 0 2 B 0 0,0 0 2 C 1 37,5 1240 1 1 37,5 1240,0 5 1

Sędzia Sekretarz Sędzia Główny Adam Antczak
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1
Kocielski Marek                    
Mikołajuk Tadeusz                      
Tokarczyk Artur

Klub 
WTP

WTP 1 x 13 41,0 15610 9 x 9 47,0 11130 4 x 3 67,0 4470 3 25 67,0 31210 16 1

2
Krawiecki Marek                    
Lawrence Łukasz - junior                      
Ludwiniak Jakub

7 K 7 x 2 36,3 2360 11 x 2 54,0 3260 12 x 2 37,5 2300 12 6 54,0 7920 35 2

3
Michalski Piotr                    
Mizer Rami                      
Sitnicki Jan

28 K 28 x 3 40,0 3540 16 x 5 33,0 5240 18 x 0 0,0 0 21 8 40,0 8780 43 3

4
Cegła Marcin          
Stankiewicz Andrzej        Zając 
Grzegorz

23 K 23 x 0 0,0 0 21 x 1 31,0 1030 14 x 2 32,0 2090 16 3 32,0 3120 53 4

5
Jednorałek Andrzej                    
Mieszkowski Władysław                      
Wysokiński Janusz

4 K 4 x 1 34,5 1150 17 x 0 0,0 0 7 x 0 0,0 0 21 1 34,5 1150 59 5

6
Duklas Paweł                    
Glinka Tobiasz                      
Wierzbowski Jarosław

Klub 
WTP

WTP 2 x 0 0,0 0 21 x 1 40,6 1330 18 x 0 0,0 0 21 1 40,6 1330 60 6

Sędzia Sekretarz Sędzia Główny Adam Antczak

LP NAZWISKA Koło

San 3 - 6.06.2021

Drużyna

1 tura 2 tura 3 tura RAZEM

Zestawienie wyników
Muchowych Mistrzostw Okręgu Mazowieckiego PZW


